MATERIA

ideas materialized

GOBBLE

The coat hanger Gobble has attracted considerable attention for its practical, unique and innovative design. Hooks
secured in elastic bands provide efficient and versatile clothes storage. With a bundle of 24 hooks, the floorstanding
version can easily ‘gobble up” 50 outdoor garments. Gobble is also available in two wall versions, with 21 and 2 hooks
respectively. There is also a practical bundle of 12 hooks that can be attached with Velcro wherever additional hangers

are needed.


https://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2014/01/bernstrand_gobble_floor_1-1024x1024.png

MATERIA

ideas materialized

VARIANTS
w
90 mm
e 360 mm
H 130 mm
DESIGNER

[

Thomas Bernstrand

D o
800 mm
25 mm
25 mm
130 mm

1970 mm

180 mm

225 mm

300 mm



