



GOBBLE

The coat hanger Gobble has attracted considerable attention for its practical, unique and innovative design. Hooks secured in elastic bands provide efficient and versatile clothes storage. With a bundle of 24 hooks, the floorstanding version can easily 'gobble up' 50 outdoor garments. Gobble is also available in two wall versions, with 21 and 2 hooks respectively. There is also a practical bundle of 12 hooks that can be attached with Velcro wherever additional hangers are needed.



VARIANTS

	W	D	Ø	Н	
			800 mm	1970 mm	
1.7 g#	90 mm	25 mm		180 mm	
	360 mm	25 mm		225 mm	
å	130 mm	130 mm		300 mm	

DESIGNER



Thomas Bernstrand